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April 2024
01.04.24 Monday Spring Break
05.04.24 Friday Jamat-ul-Vida
06.04.24 Saturday New Session Begins (Team/Group Selection)
11.04.24 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr Subject to change-Based on the positioning of Moon Holiday
12.04.24 Friday Funny races for class (I to VIII)
13.04.24 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
14.04.24 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
17.04.24 Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday
21.04.24 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
22.04.24 Monday Chart/Poster Making Competition (I-VIIl) Earth Day Celebration
23.04.24 Tuesday Charity Donation (Class IX-X)
24.04.24 Wednesday Clean up drive (Class XI-XII)
25.04.24 Thursday Make Bird Feeder (Class I-V)
26.04.24 Friday Best out of Waste Material Competition, (I-VIIl) (Picnic Class VA, VB)
27.04.24 Saturday Adopt a plant (Class V-VIII) (Picnic Class Ill, IV)
30.04.24 Tuesday Labour Day-Card making (Class IlI-V) (Picnic Class I-I)
May 2024
01.05.24 Wednesday Labour Day- Card Distribution (Special Assembly)
03.05.24 Friday Inter House Table Tennis Tournament (IX-XII)
04.05.24 Saturday Inter House Soft Board Competition and Inter House Folk Dance Competition (I-VIII)
06.05.24 Monday Crossword & Spell Bee Competition (VI-VIII)
09.05.24 Thursday Career Counselling-Senior Students (200 minutes Meeting)
10.05.24 Friday Mother's Day Celebration (Nursery-11) (Special Assembly) (l11-XI1)
11.05.24 Saturday Second Saturday
13.05.24 Monday UT-l Starts
18.05.24 Saturday UT-l Ends
20.05.24 Monday Movie
21.05.24 Tuesday Movie
22.05.24 Wednesday PTM
23.05.24 Thursday Buddha Purnima Holiday
24.05.24 Friday Summer Break Begins for Classes (Nursery to IX & X, Extra Classes Begins for Class X & XII
31.05.24 Friday Summer Break Begins for Classes X & XII
July - 2024

08.07.24 Monday School reopens for Teachers
09.07.24 Tuesday School reopens for Students
10.07.24 Wednesday Inter House Cricket Tournament (IX-XI1)
11.07.24 Thursday Plantation Drive (VI-VIII)
12.07.24 Friday Inter House Soft Board Competition
13.07.24 Saturday Second Saturday (Online Crossword Quiz for Classes IV to VIII) Holiday
15.07.24 Monday English Week begins - Calligraphy Competition(l-XII)
16.07.24 Tuesday Recitation Competition (I-V)
17.07.24 Wednesday Muharram Holiday
18.07.24 Thursday Elocution (VI-VIII)
19.07.24 Friday Story Telling (I-V)/ Photography Competition (VI-XII)
20.07.24 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
22.07.24 Monday English Model & Chart Making Competition (I-XI1)
23.07.24 Tuesday Reading Card Activity (I-X)
24.07.24 Wednesday Crossword Puzzles (I-X)
25.07.24 Thursday Inspirational Speeches (VI-XII)
26.07.24 Friday English Reading (I-V) & Poem Writing (VI-VIII)
27.07.24 Saturday English Reading (VI-VIIl) & Book Review (IX-XII)
29.07.24 Monday Extempore (IX-X) & Debate (XI-XII)
30.07.24 Tuesday Story Writing (VI-XII)
31.07.24 Wednesday English Exhibition

August - 2024
01.08.24 Thursday Math Week Begins (I-XII)
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02.08.24 Friday

Math Olympiad

03.08.24 Saturday Math Model & Project Making
05.08.24 Monday Math Chart Making
06.08.24 Tuesday Math Quiz
07.08.24 Wednesday Sudoku Competition
08.08.24 Thursday Math Week Ends with Math Exhibition
09.08.24 Friday Inter House Board Decoration Competition
10.08.24 Saturday Second Saturday (Online Crossword Quiz for Classes IV to VIII) Holiday
12.08.24 Monday Inter House Basketball Tournament (X - XII)
14.08.24 Wednesday Inter House Patriotic Song Competition (VI-VIII)
15.08.24 Thursday Independence Day Celebration
17.08.24 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Celebration - Rakhi & Card Making (I-VI11)
19.08.24 Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday
20.08.24 Tuesday Photography Competition (My Perspective) (IX-XI1)
21.08.24 Wednesday Sanskrit Diwas Celebration
24.08.24 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration Tableau Making Competition (1-VIII)
26.08.24 Monday Janmashtami Holiday
27.08.24 Tuesday EVS & Science Week Begins - Plantation Drive (I-VII1)
28.08.24 Wednesday Talk Show on Cyber Crime (VI-XII)
29.08.24 Thursday Presentation of various Experiments (IX-XII)
30.08.24 Friday Recycling of Paper with Art (I11-VII1)
31.08.24 Saturday Science Fiction Movies (I-XI1)
September 2024

02.09.24 Monday Hindi Week Begins - Recitation Competition (I-V)
03.09.24 Tuesday Advertisement Writing Competition (VIII-X)
04.09.24 Wednesday Extempore Competition (VI-VIII)
05.09.24 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration & Appreciation Events
06.09.24 Friday Self Written Story Telling Competition (VI-VIII)
07.09.24 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
09.09.24 Monday Examination Components Begin
10.09.24 Tuesday Examination Begins for Classes (IX-XI)
13.09.24 Friday Special Assembly (Hindi Diwas)
14.09.24 Saturday Second Saturday (Online Crossword Quiz for Classes IV to Vill) Holiday
16.09.24 Monday Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad Holiday
17.09.24 Tuesday Examination Begins for Classes (I1I-VIIl)
23.09.24 Monday Annual Day Rehearsals begin
28.09.24 Saturday Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM)

October 2024
02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
05.10.24 Saturday Inter House Soft Board Competition
07.10.24 Monday Inter House Volleyball Tournament (VI-VIII)
10.10.24 Thursday Dussehra Celebration
11.10.24 Friday Nawami Holiday
12.10.24 Saturday Dussehra Holiday
14. 10.24 Monday International Day of the Girl Child-Awareness Activities
17.10.24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday Holiday
18. 10.24 Friday Literary Fest (Authors Meet & Book Fair)
20.10.24 Sunday Karwa Chouth Holiday
25.10.24 Friday Diwali Celebration
26.10.24 Saturday Run for Unity (Marathon)
28.10.24 Monday Annual Day Function
29.10.24 Tuesday Diwali-Holiday Begins Holiday
30.10.24 Wednesday Diwali Holiday Holiday
31.10.24 Thursday Diwali (Deepawali) Holiday

November 2024

01.11.24 Friday Holiday Holiday
02.11.24 Saturday Govardhan Puja Holida




03.11.24 Sunday Bhai Dooj Holiday
04.11.24 Monday School Reopens
06.11.24 Wednesday Ist Preboard begins + Paper Discussion Session
07.11.24 Thursday Chhath Puja Holiday
08.11.24 Friday Inter House Board Decoration Competition
09.11.24 Saturday Second Saturday (Online Crossword Quiz for Classes IV to Vill) Holiday
12.11.24 Tuesday Children’s Day Celebration-Fun fair & Talent Show
13.11.24 Wednesday Inter House Band Competition (Kids)
14.11.24 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration-Carnival
15.11.24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
16.11.24 Saturday Ist Preboard Ends
18.11.24 Monday Show Case of students’ - Projects & Innovations - IT Experts
19.11.24 Tuesday Art Week Begins
22.11.24 Friday Potluck Lunch-Community
23.11.24 Saturday Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM)
24.11.24 Sunday Guru Tegh Bahadur's Martyrdom Day Holiday
25.11.24 Monday 2nd Pre-board Begins
26.11.24 Tuesday Constitution Day -Quiz & Debates On Legal Topics (VI-1X, XI)
30.11.24 Saturday Art Exhibition
December — 2024

02.12.24 Monday MUN Conference (IX & XI)
04.12.24 Wednesday Winter Carnival-Games, Food Stalls & Performances
09.12.24 Monday Unit Test-1l Start (Nursery-1X-XI)
14.12.24 Saturday Second Saturday (Online Crossword Quiz for Classes IV to VIII) Holiday
17.12.24 Tuesday Unit Test-1l Ends
19.12.24 Thursday Xmas Celebration-Nativity Play (VI-XI, XI)
20.12.24 Friday Carol Singing Competition (I-V), (VI-VIII)
21.12.24 Saturday Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM)
23.12.24 Monday Winter Break Begins
25.12.24 Wednesday Christmas Day Holiday

January- 2025
11.01.25 Saturday Second Saturday (Online Crossword Quiz for Classes IV to VIII) Holiday
16.01.25 Thursday School Reopens
17.01.25 Friday 3rd Pre-Board Begins
18.01.25 Saturday Inter House Soft Board Competition
21.01.25 Tuesday Career Week-Guest Speakers & Workshops
25.01.26 Saturday Musical Theme based PT Competition
26.01.25 Sunday Republic Day Celebration Holiday
27.01.25 Monday Inter House Athletics Meet
31.01.25 Friday Annual Sports Meet - Track & Field Events

February 2025
01.02.25 Saturday Vasant Panchami Celebration
06.02.25 Thursday Inter House Chess Championship
07.02.25 Friday Inter House Soft Board Competition
08.02.25 Saturday Second Saturday (Online Crossword Quiz for Classes IV to VIiI) Holiday
11.02.25 Tuesday Founder's Day Celebration
12.02.25 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti Holiday
17.02.25 Monday Science Week Begins
26.02.25 Wednesday Maha Shivratri Holiday
28.02.25 Friday Science/EVS Exhibition (I-XI1)

March 2025

01.03.25 Saturday Inter House Board Competition
03.03.25 Monday Final Examination Begin
08.03.25 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
14.03.25 Friday Holi Holiday
25.03.25 Tuesday School Trip-Educational Excursion for Students
29.03.25 Saturday Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM)
31.03.25 Monday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday
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